

Ejectment appeal 17 of 25
R. 17 of 25

Order No 03 dated 04.08.25

Hazira has been filed by the Ld. Advocate for the appellant.
Today is fixed for appearance.
Fix 17-12-2025 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .